L1500013602

(Req	uestor's Name)				
(Add	ress)	 			
(Add	ress)	· (a) (c) / a () (c) (c)			
(City.	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL			
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	me)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



800282598048

02/25/16--01007--009 **25.00

HOT INTENDED

HOT INTENDED

FILME

TO FEB 25 AH III: III

2016 FEB 25 A 8: 53 SECRETARY OF STATE.

TED

FEB 26 2016

S MASON

CORPORATE

When you need ACCESS to the world

ACCESS,

, INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066)

~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

WILLIE IIV								
		PICK U	P:	2/25 Glinda				
		CERTIFIED COPY						
	хх	РНОТОСОРУ						
		CUS		·				
	жж	FILING	LLC	Dissolution				
1.		Green Light Partners LLC						
		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	VT #)					
2.								
		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	T#)					
3.								
		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	VT#)					
4.								
		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	NT #)					
5.								
		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	VT #)	,				
6.								
		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	NT #)					
SPI	ECIA	L INSTRUCTIONS:						
			•					

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liabili	ty company is										
2.	The Articles of Organization	were filed on March 9, 2	015	and assig	gned							
	document number L1500004	2602	-									
3.	The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.											
4.	4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). Intended business is being pursued through a different foreign entity.											
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·									
		,	······································	·								
5.	If there are no members, ente activities and affairs:	er the name and address of Joshua Levy	of the person appointed t	o wind up	the comp	any's						
		221 N Hogan Street										
		Suite 400				<u></u>						
		Jacksonville, FL 32202			·							
6. lis	Signature of an authorized p sted above to wind up the com	erson or if there are no m pany's activities and affa	embers, the signature of airs:	the person	n appointe	ed and						
f	h		Joshua Levy, Manager									
	Signature		Printed	Name								
		FILING F	EE: \$25.00		FORETARY OF STATE	2016 FEB 25 A 8: 53						

GREEN LIGHT PARTNERS LLC

ACTION BY CONSENT IN WRITING OF THE SOLE MEMBER

Dated: February 44, 2016

The undersigned, being the sole member of Green Light Partners LLC, a Florida limited liability company (the "Company"), by consent in writing, pursuant to the provisions contained in the applicable provisions of the Florida Limited Liability Company Act ("Act"), without the formality of convening a meeting, does hereby consent to the following action of the Company:

WHEREAS, both the Manager and the sole Member deems it in the best interest of the Company to dissolve the Company and wind up its affairs.

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT

RESOLVED, that the dissolution, liquidation and winding up of the Company, pursuant to the provisions of the Act, are hereby adopted, approved and confirmed;

FURTHER RESOLVED, that any officer of the Company be, and each hereby is, authorized, directed and empowered to execute and deliver, in the name and on behalf of the Company, Articles of Dissolution, to be filed with the Florida Department of State pursuant to the Act;

FURTHER RESOLVED, that any and all actions taken by any officer of the Company, acting alone, in connection with the proposed dissolution and winding up of the affairs of the Company, including, but not limited to the sale or other disposition of any asset of the Company be, and they hereby are, authorized, approved and ratified in all respects; and

FURTHER RESOLVED, that any officer of the Company be, and each hereby is further authorized, empowered and directed to take any and all actions, to execute any and all documents and to pay all fees and expenses deemed necessary or appropriate by any of them to carry out the intent and purpose of the foregoing resolutions.

TILEU 2016 FEB 25 A 8: 53 SECRETARY OF STATE IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has caused this Consent In Writing to be signed and the foregoing resolutions shall be deemed adopted and in full force and effect, effective as of the date first set forth above.

Mayfield Group LLC

Name: Joshua Levy

Title: Manager

Constituting the sole Member

TILEU 2016 FEB 25 A 8: 53 SECRETARY OF STATE